

Sandhya Sanwardhan Sanstha, Nagpur

22/05/06

First floor construction of approximately 4000 sq. ft. [already ready upto RCC slab level]

ABSTRACT OF ESTIMATE

Item no.	Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	1:2:4 c.c. for lintel beams, lofts, staircase tower slab etc.	16.76	4275.00	cu mt	Rs.71,649.00
2	M.S. reinforcement	2011.00	32.50	kg	Rs.65,357.50
3	230 mm th BK masonry	43.22	410.00	cu mt	Rs.17,720.20
4	115 mm th BK masonry	52.70	223.00	sq mt	Rs.11,752.10
5	Parapet walls 230 mm th	14.26	423.00	cu mt	Rs.6,030.29
6	Parapet walls 115 mm th	31.06	230.00	sq mt	Rs.7,143.80
7	Internal plaster	743.78	90.00	sq mt	Rs.66,940.20
8	External plaster	424.80	100.00	sq mt	Rs.42,480.00
9	Kota stone flooring and skirting	365.32	473.00	sq mt	Rs.172,796.36
10	Teak wood doors	32.76	4250.00	sq mt	Rs.139,230.00
11	Glazed tile flooring and dado	59.76	485.00	sq mt	Rs.28,983.60
12	Aluminium windows and ventilators	49.23	1625.00	sq mt	Rs.79,998.75
13	M.S. grills to windows	825.00	39.00	kg	Rs.32,175.00
14	Kota stone fitting on in staircase block	12.10	473.00	sq mt	Rs.5,723.30
15	Internal painting	743.78	35.00	sq mt	Rs.26,032.30
16	External painting	424.80	40.00	sq mt	Rs.16,992.00
17	M.S. windows to staircase Tower	7.68	900.00	sq mt	Rs.6,912.00
19	Miscellaneous fabrication work		L.S.		Rs.20,000.00

SSS 22/05/06

20	Kitchen otta	2	L.S.	Rs.10,000.00
21	Overhead tank	1	L.S.	Rs.30,000.00
22	Electrification, sanitary fitting and plumbing		L.S.	14% Rs.857,916.40 Rs.120,108.30
	Contengencies			5% Rs.978,024.69 Rs.48,901.23
				Rs.1,026,925.93
			say	<u>Rs.1,027,000.00</u>